
Bus Route # 82 for 2024-2025
Updated August 26/24

AM PM
Rocky's Pizza 07:15 Parkway 02:50
Robinson/8th 07:16 Sun Leisure 02:58
Robinson/3rd 07:17 Riva Ridge 03:02
Ellis/4th 07:19 Pr. Margaret 03:09
Naramata Crt 07:20 Skaha Lake Middle 03:10
Ellis/8th 07:20 Columbia 03:19
Ellis/Bartlett Rd 07:21 Church St 03:23
Bartlett/Debeck Rd 07:23 KVR 03:27
Arawana/Gammon Rd 07:28 Pen Hi 03:30
Juniper Turnaround 07:30 Arawana/Gammon Rd 03:46
3240 Juniper Rd 07:30 Juniper/Debeck Rd 03:47
Juniper/Debeck Rd 07:32 3240 Juniper Rd 03:49
Pen Hi 07:50 Juniper Turnaround 03:50
Sage Mesa Dr/Pine Hills 08:00 Debeck/Bartlett Rd 03:54
Sage MesaDr/Hyslop 08:01 Bartlett/Patterson Rd 03:54
Hyslop/Westbench Dr 08:01 Bartlett/Ellis Ave 03:55
Westbench/Johnathan Dr 08:02 Robinson/8th 03:56
Westbench/Newton Dr 08:03 Robinson/3rd 03:56
West Bench 08:04 Ellis/4th 03:57
Bartlett/Valiant Dr 08:06 Naramata Crt 03:57
Pen Hi 08:14 Ellis/8th 03:57
Pr. Marg/SLMS (Green Ave) 08:25


	sb82

